Class BRA

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

RGS

KIA KAHA TI
CATUANA KIM
ZEUS

MARLIM
COMANDA
BORA BORA
FORCA MAIOR
MY BOY
KALUANA

AVOHAI

COSA NOSTRA
I

FANTASMA

MAR SEM FIM
Im

BOCCALUPO

BOUPIRA -
CAPEMISA

JACARE
PROZAK
NAVEGANTE

MAIS
RABUNGENTO

BRUSCHETTA
ORION
TANUKI
ACORES III
ARCAFER
BLU

TAQUION

Race R3 Start

FABIO KOHLER
HARKOT

PAULO COCCHI

PAULO FERNANDO
MOURA

GUSTAVO CAITANO
OLIVEIRA
SEBASTIAN
MENENDEZ

ISABELA MALPIGHI

RAMIRO JOSE ELI

LARS ANDREAS
MULLER

LEONARDO SOLDON

LUIZ HENRIQUE
MACEDO

LUCIANO GUBERT

MARCELLO POLONIO

ALEXANDRE
CONFUCIO DE
MORAES E LIMA

CLAUDIO MELARAGNO

CHRISTIAN GUEDES
CARDOSO

PEDRO FUKUI
MARCIO FINAMORE

PAUL BADER

PEDRO HENRIQUE
GONCALVES DOS
SANTOS

JOAO CARLOS EWY
DE ALMEIDA

CAIO SARTORELLI

MARCELO A. SOARES
DA SILVA

PAULO BRISIGHELLI
SCHAEFER
CAROLINE LUCIANE
BROERING DUTRA
MARCELO LAFERTE
RAGAZZO

HUMBERTO DINIZ

e 1

SIVI52

SEMANA INTERNACIONAL
DE VELA DE ILHABELA
DAYCOVAL

19/07/2025 -26/07/2025
Race Results

23/07/2025 14:05:00
(23/07/2025 17:05:00)

FAST 365

TOR 42 ONE
OFF

FIRST 40.7
FIRST 40.7
J24

124

FAST 500
MULTIMAR 32
SKIPPER 30/II
IMX 40
SKIPPER 21

DELTA 32

VELAMAR 29

BB 36
FIRST 40.7
TOFINOU 8
J24

NAVEGADOR 35

FAST 303

J24
CHARGER 33
MULTIMAR 32
FAST 360
NEO38

DELTA 32

MASTRACCHIO
25

Distance NM | Scoring gct);tc;m Updated

RGS B | 0,9499

RGS A 11,1276
RGS A 1,0272
RGS A 1,0416
RGS C  0,8560
RGS C 0,8517
RGS A | 0,9982
RGS B | 0,9400
RGS B | 0,9402
RGS A | 1,0560
RGS C  0,8380

RGS B | 0,9272

RGS C | 0,8093

RGS B | 0,9254

RGS A | 1,0415
RGS C  0,8912
RGS C  0,8537

RGS B | 0,9733

RGS C 0,8578

RGS C | 0,8548

RGS B | 0,9117
RGS B | 0,9316
RGS B | 0,9085
RGS A | 1,0665
RGS B | 0,8977

RGS C | 0,8685

ICRJ

ICSC

PIC

GVEN

GVI

GVI

uIC

YCI

ITAIPU

PIC

CNA

ICS

ICSC

PIC

GVEN

YCI

SAILING
CENTER

CNSI

AUMAR

uIC

GVREFOMM

YCI

ICSC

ICSC

UBALEGRIA

PIC
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15:39:12

&

15:44:37

522 Semana Internancional de Vela de Ilhabela

01:12:25

01:02:55

01:09:11

01:09:29

01:25:10

01:27:22

01:14:41

01:20:23

01:20:22

01:11:47

01:31:16

01:23:10

01:35:42

01:24:09

01:15:14

01:29:16

01:33:28

01:23:45

01:35:23

01:36:11

01:30:17

01:28:45

01:32:08

01:19:09

01:34:12

01:39:37

01:08:47

01:10:57

01:11:04

01:12:22

01:12:54

01:14:25

01:14:33

01:15:34

01:15:34

01:15:48

01:16:29

01:17:07

01:17:27

01:17:52

01:18:21

01:19:33

01:19:48

01:21:31

01:21:49

01:22:13

01:22:19

01:22:41

01:23:42

01:24:25

01:24:34

01:26:31

23/07/2025 16:02:22
(Provisional)

35,00
34,00
33,00
32,00
31,00
30,00
29,00
27,50
27,50
26,00
25,00

24,00

23,00

22,00
21,00
20,00
19,00

18,00

17,00

16,00
15,00
14,00
13,00
12,00
11,00

10,00



Class BRA

27

28

28

28

28

28

28
28

28

RGS

TRITON DAIKIN

COOPERACAO

FODOX -
PURGEX
VILLEGAGNON -
ZETRA
CHERNE -
MACKENZIE

DOURADO

SOSSEGADO
ANGRA

SPLIT

Race R3 Start

RICARDO ZAMBONI

IRAN MOREIRA
FRANCHIN

RENATO NONNO

PEDRO HENRIQUE
OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO
DANIEL RODRIGUES
CAMARA

PAULO JORGE
MENDES E MENEZES
SANTOS

MARCO HIDALGO

FERNANDO NERY

EDWARD MONTAGUE
STARR

e 1

SIVI52

SEMANA INTERNACIONAL
DE VELA DE ILHABELA
DAYCOVAL

19/07/2025 -26/07/2025
Race Results

23/07/2025 14:05:00
(23/07/2025 17:05:00)

SKIPPER 21

RANGER 22

SKIPPER 21

FIRST 44.7

COMET 415

FIRST 40.7

DELTA 41
SKIPPER 21

SKIPPER 30

Distance NM ' Scoring -Cr?;tt-)m Updated

RGS C

RGS C

RGS C

RGS A

RGS A

RGS A

RGS A
RGS C

RGS B

0,8337
0,7828
0,8308
1,0707

1,0879

1,0122

1,0215
0,8378

0,9752

DAIKIN 15:18:50
NAVSP/ICS = DNF
SUPMAR DNF
GVEN DNF
GVEN DNF
ICB DNF
VI DNC
GVCN DNC
s o

01:44:50 | 01:27:24

522 Semana Internancional de Vela de Ilhabela

23/07/2025 16:02:22
(Provisional)

9,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00



